SE) ‘22 VARSITY WOLLEYBALL

LIONS
Date School Place Time
Tue. Aug. 23 vs. Poetry Away 5:30
Thurs. Aug. 25 vs. Founders Fine Arts Home | 6:00
Tue. Aug. 30 vs. Dallas Academy Home | 6:00
Tues. Sept. 6 vs. Dallas Academy Away 6:00
Thur. Sept. 8 vs. Poetry Home | 6:00
Mon. Sept. 12 vs. Chisolm Trail Away | 6:00
Sept. 15-17 Grayson Christian Tourn. Away TBA
Mon. Sept. 19 vs. Cornerstone Granbury Away 6:00
Tues. Sept. 20 vs Burton Adventist * Home 6:30
Thurs. Sept.22 vs. Founders Fine Arts Away | 6:00
Tues. Sept. 27 vs Joshua Christian* Away 7:00
Thur. Sept. 29 vs. Alliance* Home | 6:00
Tues. Oct. 4 vs Christo Rey * Away | 5:00
Thur. Oct. 6 vs Burton Adventist * Away | 7:00
Tue. Oct. 11 Cornerstone Granbury Home 7:00
Thurs. Oct. 13 vs Joshua Christian* Home | 6:00
Tues. Oct. 18 vs. Alliance* Away | 6:00
Thurs. Oct 20 vs. Christo Rey* Home | 6:00
Nov. 1 District Tie-Breakers TBA
Nov. 3 First Round Playoffs TBA
Nov. 8 Second Round Semi-Finals TBA
Nov. 12 State Finals TBA

* Denotes Dist. Games

District 2
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